mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

(LAHORE REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/51400030

2/51400210

3/51400280

4/51400109

5/51400259

6/51400051

7/51400092

8/51400212

9/51400067

10/51400023

11/51400061

12/51400118

13/51400174

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

UZAIR ARSHAD
ARSHAD HAMEED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUMTAZ AHMED

SHARAZ AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD

FARYAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD WASIM
MUHAMMAD NASIM

TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

GULFAM ASHRAF
GULLAM ALI

HASHIM RAZA GHILANI
1JAZ RAZA

ALI RAZA
ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IHSAN ULLAH RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD GULZAR AHMAD RAFIQ

GHULAM RASOOL
NOOR DIN

JUNAID RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED KHAN

TANVEER ALI AWAN
SHAUKAT ALI

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE
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From Pre-page

20 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota)
(Lahore Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/51400196 MUHAMMAD IMRAN LAHORE
CH MUHAMMAD ASLAM

15/51400002 SYED HASEEB ABID LAHORE
SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

16/51400160 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADNAN RAZA LAHORE
ABDUL GHFOOR

17/51400282 AIETZAZ AHSAN LAHORE
AMANAT ALI

18/51400260 MUHAMMAD KASHIF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

19/51400099 MUHAMMAD IQBAL LAHORE
NOOR DIN

20/51400145 MUHAMAMD SHAFIQUE LAHORE

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 25-02-2020
CASE NO. 44-RG-2019
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